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Rank ID# COMP#
1 236 839
2 189 773
3 179 744
4 188 765
5 230 831
& 229 830
7 207 786
8 163 698
9 208 788

10 202 781
11 201 783
12 177 730
13 132 625
14 200 778
15 175 727
16 209 790
17 176 729
18 i87 763
19 152 679
20 134 644
21 144 669
22 191 774
23 189 776
24 210 789
25 143 676
26 190 772
27 238 841
28 i64 693
29 178 732
30 186 761
31 167 700
32 136 655
33 173 715
34 214 810
35 237 8490
36 133 643
37 223 826
38 180 746
39 165 655
40 145 677
41 135 652
42 138 660
43 174 716
44 181 749
45 225 824
46 213 811
47 211 752
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Chute 1

Name Team

Locke, Erin WaKeeney-Trego C
Stueve, Michelle Olpe

Reed, Misty Meade

Kuhlman, Molly Ness City
Dittmer, Kaylarn Tribune-Greeley
Stevens, Whitney Sublette High Sc
Iori, Melissa Pittsburg-5St.Mar
Siruta, Loree Johnson-Stanton
Meier, Leah Salina-Sacred He
McGee, Tiana Peabody Burns Hi
Windsor, Jana Peabody Burns Hi
Wood, Jenna Macksville High
Cherry, Lauren Bennington High

Slack, Aniesa
Wikoff, Brittani
Stegman, Crystal
Ogburn, Jesika
Beisner, Aimee
Berger, Gina
Klug, Kayla
Anderson, Melissa
Thomsen, Heather
Ubelaker, Krisa
Riordan, Susan
Wilhelm, Jody
Stevenson, Erica
Dragastin, Brooke
Baker, Cortney
Watson, Erin
Yost, Breanna
Wilkerson,
Lickteig, Ingrid
Katie -
Piersee, Natasha
Lewis, Hanna
Yim, Allie
Peterson, Vanessa
Stoltzfus,
Garrison, Kelli
Wilhelm, Lindsey
Teselle, Jera
Zeit, Amanda
Burke, Ellen
Woodruff, Sandra
Lambert, Aftan
Stensaas, Crysta
Whelchel, Kate

Kristen

Tatiana

Oxford
Leoti-~Wichita Co
Salina-Sacred He
Lyndon High Scho
Natoma High Scho
Horton High Scho
Cilafin High Scho
Holton-Jackson H
Olpe

Osborne
Salina-Sacred He
Holton-Jackson H
Olpe

Washington
Johnson-Stanton
McLouth
Montezuma/South
Johnson-Stanton
Hanover
Lawrence-Bishop

.Scandia-Pike Val

Wakefield
Centralia High
Smith Center Hig
Meade
Johnson-Stanton
Holton-Jackson H
Downs-Lakeside H
Highland
Leavenworth-Imma
Meade

Smith Center Hig
Scandia-Pike Val
Salina-Sacred He
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Wamego, Kansas - Saturday 11/01/03 !

Event 6 2-1A Girls 3,200 Meter Run ;

Kansas 1A-2A-3A~4A
Wamego, Kansas - Saturday 11/01/03

Chute 1 !
Rank ID§ COMP# Name Team Time
48 i62 690 Belknap, Kylee Hutchingson Cent 13:40.54
49 192 770 Redeker, Julie Olpe 13:42.07
50 231 835 Robertson, Shanon Tribune-Greeley 13:43.28
51 204 779 Carter, Alyssa Peabody Burns Hi 13:46.05
52 .239 848 Toews, Ashley Whitewater-Remin 13:46.87
53 137 £56 Beck, Patience Highland 13:48.77
54 147 675 Schafer, Joanna Holton-Jackson E 13:50.73
55 203 780 Elliott, Ashley Peabody Burns Hi 13:51.75
56 146 674 Miller, Alisa Holton-Jackson H 13:52.41
57 228 829 Holman, Liz Sterling 13:53.58
58 224 827 Ratliff, Lindsay Smith Center Hig 13:54.48
59 183 748 Woodruff, Nan Meade 13:57.34
60 135 661 Zeit, Kassi Highland 13:57.99
61 182 745 Sims, Shauncey Meade 13:55.40
62 241 849 Wiebe, Ashley Whitewater-Remin 13:58.96
63 168 694 Garrison, Amy Johnson-Stanton 13:59.52
64 166 6§96 @Godfrey, Leslie Johnson-Stanton 14:01.43
65 154 €84 Rice, Krista Horton High Scho 14:02.30
g6 212 791 Stegman, Jenni Salina-Sacred He 14:04.99
67 153 £86 Ryan, Whitney Horton High Scho 14:08.289
68 216 807 Larson, Shanna Scandia-Pike Val 14:09.66
69 240 845 Rhodes, Sheersty Whitewater-Remin 14:10.41
70 140 657 Dunn, Amanda Highland 14:13.09
71 156 683 Lott, Jessica Herteon High Scho 14:18.96
732 215 806 Larson, Brooke Scandia-Pike Val 14:20.89
73 243 846 Slater, Karen Whitewater-Remin 14:25.11
74 193 775 Zeller, Sheila QOlpe 14:27.07
75 195 771 Slater, Cathy Olpe 14:35.98
76 155 682 Haverkamp, Jennife Horton High Scho 14:37.04
77 157 678 Berger, Allison Eorton High Scho 14:39.17
78 194 769 Redeker, Jenna Olpe 14:40.21
79 169 699 Teeter, Whitney Johnson-Stanton 14:46.72
80 218 B09 Piersee, Megan Scandia-Pike Val 14:50.44
81 226 825 McCaughan, Adrienn Smith Center Hig 14:52.43
82 232 . 832 Ibarra, Marlene Tribune-Creeley 14:54.84 i
83 = 217 804 Buer, Megan Scandia-Pike Vval 14:57.70
84 234 836 Yorton, Kayla Tribune-Greeley 15:02..46
85 148 671 DeArmas, Cristina Holton-Jackscon H 15:05.56
86 158 680 Bunck, Emily Horton High Scho 15:08.07
87 141 658 Kinkead, Molly Highland 15:12.21
g8 184 747 Waters, Kaylee Meade 15:18.08
89 244 847 Smith, Sammy Whitewater-Remin 15:20.53
90 220 812 Swanson, Aubrey Scandia-Pike Val 15:33.91
91 185 743 Benear, Amber Meade 15:38.77
92 233 833 Moser, Lauren Tribune-Greeley 15:48.76
93 227 823 Jacobs, Carrie Smith Center Hig 15:52.78 !
94 242 844 Klaassen, Megan Whitewater-Remin 15:58.13
95 235 834 Preston, Autumn Tribune-Greeley 16:06.60
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Event 6 2-1A Girls 3,200 Meter Run

Chute 1
Rank ID# COMP# Name Team Time
96 205 782 Topham, Xate Peabody Burns Hi 16:26.30
97 245 843 Coats, Jacky Whitewater-Remin 16:58.93
98 149 673 . Kieffaber, Gabriel Holton-Jackson H 17:26.56
99 206 784 Zappone, Anna Peabody Burns Hi 20:19.59
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11/01/03 11:13 AM
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State Cross Country
Kansas 1A-2A-3A-4A

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
' Page 1

Wamego, Kansas - Saturday 11/01/03

Event 4 2-1A Boys 5,000 Meter Run
TEAM SCORES

School
Deerfield
Total time: 1:28:05.89
Average: 17:37.18
Johnson-Stanton County

Total time: 1:28:40.77
Average: 17:44.15

Salina-Sacred Heart

Total time: 1:29:09.39

Average: 17:49.88
Meade
Total time: 1:29:54.99
Average: 17:59.00
McLouth
Total time: 1:32:22.60
Average: 18:28.52

Scandia-Pike Valley HS
Total time: 1:32:48.00

Average: 18:33.60
Lebo

Total time: 1:33:19.38

Average: 18:39.88

Whitewater-Remington Hi
Total time: 1:33:59.14

Average: 18:47.83
Hill City

Total time: 1:33:52.39

Average: 18:46.48

Burden-Central
Total time: 1:35:11.96
Average: 19:02.39
Winchester-Jdeff Co. Nor
Total time: 1:35:19.31
Average: 19:03.8¢6
Blue Rapids/Valley EHeig
Total time: 1:36:15.38
Average: 19:15.08
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Wamego High School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

State Crosgss Country

Kansas

1A-2A-3A-4A

Wamego, Kansas - Saturday 11/01/03

ATHLETE NAME

RESULTS RY

ORDER OF FINISH

2-1A Boys 5,000 Meter Run

SCHOOL

Berens, Kyle
Page, Robert
Santiago, Andre
Herrera, Chad
Cantu, Luis
Tyson, Ben
Hemphill, Michael
Thompson, Nathan
Steoltzfus, Brock
Scarlett, Matt
Topham, Andrew
Urzowsky, Eric
Hataway, James
Veleta, Leo
Silovsky, Ian
Sims, Trent
Nickel, Devin
Figher, Paul
Kracht II, Sam
Lucas, Calen
Frnst, Brett
Redger, Kirk
Loring, Michael
Falcon, Andrew
Pruter, JR
Colstrom, Quincy
Houston, Levi
Scott, Carey
Long, Tanner
Reynolds, Dustin
Wanklyn, Mike
Davisg, Adam
Vasgquez, Michael
Spare, Nathan
Thiessen, Aaron
Herrera, Jeremy
Klenda, Matt
Robles, Daniel
Delaney, Devon
Polzin, Xy

Busenitz, Drew

Jensen, Doug
Jones,
Meier,
Smelser,
Bartlett,
Coleg,

Derik
Isaac
Scott
Anthony
Jamie

Salina-Sacred Heart
Winchester-Jeff Co.
Burrton High Schocl
Deerfield
Deerfield
Whitewater-Remington High
Pratt-Skyline High School
Meade

Meade

McLouth

Peabody Burns High School
Goessel

Johnson-8tanton County
Tribune-Greeley County
Junction City-5t. Xavier
Hutchingson Central Chris
Burden-Central
Johnson-Stanton County
Blue Rapids/Valley Height
Johnson-Stanton County
Mankato High School
Montezuma/South Gray
Scandia-Pike Valley HS
Salina-Sacred Heart
Natoma High School

Lebo

Tribune-Greeley County
Hoxie High Scheool

Hill City

Scandia-Pike Valley HS
Jewell High Schoecel
Lawrence Bishop Seabury A
Deerfield

St. John - Hudson
Whitewater-Remington High
Deerfield

Salina-Sacred Heart
Deerfield

Osborne

Johnson-Stanteon County
Elbing-Berean Academy
Horton IHigh School
Burden-Central

North

" Salina-Sacred Heart

McLouth
Minnecla High Schocl
Meade

17:
17
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
i7:
18;
18:
i8:
18;
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18:
18;
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_H’ﬁéﬁego High School

State Cross Country

Kansas

1A-2A-3A-4A

Wamego, Kansas - Saturday 11/01/03

2-1A Boys 5,000 Meter Run

ATHLETE NAME

RESULTS BY

ORDER OF FINISH
{(Continued)

SCHCOL

Hy-Tek's MEET

Hataway, Jeff
Gladach, Thomas
Young, Andrew
Wiens, Brady
Patton, Joseph
Anderson, Sam
Miller, Tim
Wiens, EBric
Snyder, Ronnie
Post, David
Tarin, Bubba
Elder, Colby
Davis, Kyle
McWilliams,
Egan, Josh
Mahin, Luke
Drinnon, Justin
Lemon, Joel
BEckols, Wesley
Larson, Corbin
Whittington, Dan
Hughes, Jesse
Garrad, Justin
Ensz, Dathan
Boeschling, Nick
Skipton, Josh
Hofmann, Matt
Mahin, Drew
Erhart, Matt
Edgell, Nick
Clark, Tyler
Daigh, Aarcn
Klein, Oree
Robingon, Kyle
Stephens, Timmy
Wearing, Jonathan
Stephensg, Austin
Naumann, Ben
Wallace, Andrew
Coles, Jason
Ross, Ted
Worcester,
Rogers, Marc
Estes, Rugsell
Williams, Tyler
Vogel, Zack
Stewart, Chris

Alex

Matt

Johnson-Stanton County
Clifton-Clyde

Burrton High School
Meade

Lebo

McLouth

Hill City

Meade

Lebo

Johnson-Stanton County
Johnson-Stanton County
Wathena High School
Salina-Sacred Heart
Burden-Central

Lebo

Scandia-Pike Valley HS
McLouth

Hill City

Hill City

Scandia-Pike Valley HS
Whitewater-Remington High
Meade

Lost Springs/Centre
Whitewater-Remington High
Blue Rapids/Valley Height
Deerfield

Blue Rapids/Valley Height -

Scandia-Pike Valley HS
Winchester-Jeff Co. North
McLouth

Scandia-Pike Valley HS
Winchester-Jeff Co. North
Blue Rapids/Valley Height
Hill City

Lebo

Salina-Sacred Heart
Salina-Sacred Heart
Winchegter-Jeff Co.
Winchester-Jeff Co.
Meade
Burden-Central

Hill City

Lebo

Burden-Central
Burden-Central
Whitewater-Remington High
Winchester-Jeff Co. North

North
North

MANAGER
Page 2




Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
State Cross Country ' - - Page 3
Kansas 1A-2A-3A-4A

Wamego, Kansas - Saturday 11/01/03

Wwamego High School

RESULTS BY ORDER OF FINISH

2-1A Boys 5,000 Meter Run (Continued)

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME SCORE
95 Lamborn, Lance 09 McLouth : 20:37.58 72

96 Saxton, Ryan 0% McLouth 20:42.22 73

97 Benteman, Jacob 10 Blue Rapids/Valley Height 20:44.14 74

98 Regier, Thomas 12 Whitewater-Remington High 20:47.51 75

99 Piha, Jordan 11 Winchester-Jeff Co. North 20:5¢.47 76
100 Hargadine, Austin 10 Blue Rapids/Valley Height 21:09.19 77
101 Wygal, Mat il Hill City 21:11.90 78
102 Brankel, Paul 09 Burden-Central 21:13.71 75
103 Ragehr, Caleb 09 Whitewater-Remington High 21:15.84 80



